4 a,	-								
	ı	53829 Voi	Lage 18577.						
	2	TO THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY							
	3								
	4	Small Estate of:	1 Estate No.						
	5	WILFRED ROBERT LANNING	T OF CLAIMING SUC-						
	6	Deceased. CESSOR	INTESTATE ESTATE						
	7	,;							
	8	STATE OF OREGON							
	9	County of Klamath) ss.	SS.						
	10	I. MARGOT JEANNE LANNING boing first white second							
	11	I, MARGOT JEANNE LANNING, being first duly sworn, depose							
	12	and say that: I am an heir and a "claiming successor" of the							
	13	above-named decedent. This affidavit is made pursuant to ORS 114.515.							
	14								
	15	Oregon, including its location, the assessed value of the real							
	16	property and the fair market value of the personal property is							
	17								
	18 19	 1964 Lakewood Mobile Home - 2055 Greensprings Drive, Klamath Falls, Oregon. Valued at \$3400.00. 1972 International pickup - sold February, 1978. Value \$3400.00. Bank Account #1230-0012-064-0122149 - located at First National Bank of Oregon, Klamath Falls Branch, Klamath Falls, Oregon: \$1881.11. (2) To affiant's best knowledge, there are no debts of decedent remaining unpaid; (3) Decedent died December 25, 1977; a certified copy of decedent's death certificate, is attached hereto; 							
	20								
	21								
	22								
	23								
	24								
	25								
	26 27								
	28	(4) An application or petition for the appointment of							
HENDER & MOLAT ATTORNEYS 426 MAIN S KLAMATH J	ISON TORE AT LAW STREET FALLS,	a personal representative has not been grante							
OREGON 9 TELEPHO (503) 88	7601 NES	AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR INTESTATE EST	ATE - Page 1.						

íŧ

l 18558 (5) Decedent's heirs and relationships to the decedent and the last address of each as known to affiant are: 2 3 a. Margot Jeanne Lanning - wife - 2800 Barnett Road, 4 b. Joanne Reese - daughter - 2379 Amarlys, Medford, 5 6 c. Carol Char - daughter - 1430 Alexander Street, 7 A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to each heir 8 or mailed to the heir at the last known address stated above; 9 (6) The decedent died intestate; 10 (7) The interest in decedent's property to which each 11 heir is entitled is: 12 13 a. Margot Jeanne Lanning (8) A copy hereof has been mailed to the Adult and 14 Family Services Division, Estate Administration Section, Salem, 15 Oregon, and to the Department of Revenue, Salem, Oregon; 16 (9) A copy of this affidavit has been filed with the 17 county clerk of the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. Decedent 18 owns no real property. 19 20 MARGOT JEANNE LANNING 21 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath) 22 ss. I, MARGOT JEANNE LANNING, the Claiming Successor herein, 23 being first duly sworn, depose and say that I have read the foregoing Affidavit, know the contents thereof and that the same 24 25 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this 16 th day of 🗂 🕂 este este Jugust NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON 28 HENDERSON & MOLATORE ATTORNEYS AT LAW 426 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 TELEPHONES (503) 884-7731 884-2030 AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR INTESTATE ESTATE - Page 2.

	5 4 BURIAL	MEDICAL INVESTIGATOR	CAUSE	3 2	-		twed the pro- decembed in costs turbung by a admission	DECEASTO	18559
ONGINAL-VITAL STATISTICS CONV	County Image: State Stat	Averal HOUL HOUL INJURY OCCURRED formulation of information of informatio of information of information of information of inform		and the second of the second o	PER LINE (DR. L.), R. J. AND (c) Representation of the second states of	In the Klausth 142 Klamath Falls 142 Vec 142 A 2055 Greensprings Dr. Sp. 26	a South Dulota U.S.A. Robert B. R	$ \begin{array}{c} Kh (n) = kh (n) \\ Kh (n) = k (n) \\ Kh (n) \\ Kh (n) = k (n) \\ Kh (n) $	
Peturn) Blais ((SEAL)	tifies that the fore of death on file wi MAR. By Date		. COME		istrar	· Vital :	- C. 1920	05. 05
L he	TE OF OREGON; reby certify that the second	COUNTY OF KLAMAT the within instrument was 78 at 9:40 o'cl 2015 on Page 18557	H; ss.					_19	
	FEE <u>\$9.00</u>		WI By	M. D. N	HLNE, <u>CAN</u>	Count	y Clerk	Depu	1.7